Nowicki Bowl Gutters KN-collection

The KN-Series cutters from Nowicki are the bowl cutters in our range.
The KN-Series is available from a capacity of 60 to 550 litres. Cutters
are used for cutting, reducing and mixing both fresh and frozen raw
materials into a bound/homogenous mass. Havantec's specialists will
gladly support you in choosing the right accessories.

By means of touch screen various programmes can be preset in order
to always achieve a constant product result. Among other things, the
blade speed and the bowl speed can be determined.

The KN series from Nowicki

Push button control

Easy to maintain

Soundproof finish

Equipped with NORD motors

Custom made? No problem at all. In consultation with the
customer and Nowicki, the cutter can be executed completely
according to the customer's wishes.

ahrwbdE

Optionally available with (depending on version)

Ejector

Touch screen control and joystick
Standard truck lift

Extra knives

Water dosing system
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Are you looking for the right solution for your production process?
Havantec's specialists will gladly think along with you!

Specifications
Brand NOMA (Nowicki)
Types
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Type

KN-60

KN-90

KN-125

KN-200

KN-330

KN-550

Article

number

M001100

M001101

M001106

M001109

M001112

MO001114

Bowl

capacity

60 liter

90 liter

125 liter

200 liter

330 liter

550 liter

Cutterhead
speed

200-6000
RPM

200-5500
RPM

200-5000
RPM

200-4800
RPM

200-4500
RPM

200-3800
RPM

Bowl speed

2-15 RPM

2-18 RPM

2-20 RPM

2-20 RPM

2-20 RPM

2-15 RPM

Measureme
nts

1650x1310x
1190 mm

1550x1540x
1175 mm

2530x2000x
1850 mm

2820x2550x%
2160 mm

3070x2530x
2160 mm

3530x2970x
2400 mm
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Weight

1170 kg

1300 kg

2480 kg

3750 kg

4200 kg

5500 kg
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