

# **Nowicki Bowl Cutters KN-collection**

The KN-Series cutters from Nowicki are the bowl cutters in our range. The KN-Series is available from a capacity of 60 to 550 litres. Cutters are used for cutting, reducing and mixing both fresh and frozen raw materials into a bound/homogenous mass. Havantec's specialists will gladly support you in choosing the right accessories.

By means of touch screen various programmes can be preset in order to always achieve a constant product result. Among other things, the blade speed and the bowl speed can be determined.

### The KN series from Nowicki

- 1. Push button control
- 2. Easy to maintain
- 3. Soundproof finish
- 4. Equipped with NORD motors
- 5. Custom made? No problem at all. In consultation with the customer and Nowicki, the cutter can be executed completely according to the customer's wishes.

### Optionally available with (depending on version)

- 1. Ejector
- 2. Touch screen control and joystick
- 3. Standard truck lift
- 4. Extra knives
- 5. Water dosing system

Are you looking for the right solution for your production process? Havantec's specialists will gladly think along with you!

## **Specifications**

Brand NOMA (Nowicki)

## Types



Туре	Article number	Bowl capacity	Cutterhead speed	Bowl speed	Measureme nts	Weight
KN-60	M001100	60 liter	200-6000 RPM	2-15 RPM	1650x1310x 1190 mm	1170 kg
KN-90	M001101	90 liter	200-5500 RPM	2-18 RPM	1550x1540x 1175 mm	1300 kg
KN-125	M001106	125 liter	200-5000 RPM	2-20 RPM	2530x2000x 1850 mm	2480 kg
KN-200	M001109	200 liter	200-4800 RPM	2-20 RPM	2820x2550x 2160 mm	3750 kg
KN-330	M001112	330 liter	200-4500 RPM	2-20 RPM	3070x2530x 2160 mm	4200 kg
KN-550	M001114	550 liter	200-3800 RPM	2-15 RPM	3530x2970x 2400 mm	5500 kg

Do you have any questions? Feel free to contact us!

+31 499 376 970 info@havantec.nl

Den Uitvanck 16 - 5688 XG Oirschot | +31 499 376 970 info@havantec.nl | https://www.havantec.com